CESSNOCK DOG CLUB Inc.

Main & Associate Register

AGILITY TRIAL

Saturday & Sunday 12/13th May, 2012
Baddeley Park, Evans St South Cessnock

CLASSES TO BE JUDGED:

Saturday 12th May :-

JD,JDX,JDM, RQH, AD, ADX, ADM and ADO
Sunday 13th May :-

SPD, SPDX, SPDM, ADO, JD, JDX, JDM and JDO

ORDER OF JUDGING:

As per Catalogue

VETTING TIMES: 8.00 to 8.15 am
JUDGING COMMENCES: 8.30 am
RNSWCC REPRESENTATIVE: Mr Robert Morris
JUDGES:
Saturday:- Miss S. Walker
Ms J. Taylor
Sunday :- Ms J. Taylor
Ms L. Davis

CLUB OFFICALS:

President: Mr R. Besoff
Secretary: Mrs D. Besoff
Chief Instructor: Ms M. Donnelly
Trial Secretary/Manager: Ms K. Gill
Trophy Steward: Ms K. Gill

TRIAL REGULATIONS:

These Trials will be conducted under the rules and regulations of the Royal NSW Canine Council, a copy of
which may be perused at the Secretary’s office. This club shall not be liable to any person for loss, damage of
injury. Exhibitors are REQUESTED to remain until the completion of each Trial for the presentation of awards.

All ribbons and trophies must be collected by the winning exhibitors on the day of the trial.

NO BITCHES IN OESTRUM MAY BE TRIALLED OR BE IN THE PRECINCTS OF THE TRIAL GROUNDS

THE CLUB WOULD LIKE TO THANK THE STEWARDS, WITHOUT WHOM THESE TRIALS
WOULD NOT TAKE PLACE. YOUR EFFORT IS GREATLY APPRECIATED
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TRIAL DETAILS

Total dogs entered in trial: 225

Ring Judge Event Total runs

Date: 12/05/2012

Ring1 S Walker Novice Jumping 200 300 400 500 600 38
Excellent Jumping 600 500 400 300 200 38
Masters Jumping 200 300 400 500 600 95
Open RQH Jumping 600 500 400 300 200 73
Ring2  JTaylor Open Agility 200 300 400 500 600 81
Masters Agility 600 500 400 300 200 62
Excellent Agility 200 300 400 500 600 38
Novice Agility 600 500 400 300 200 57

Date: 13/05/2012

Ring1 JTaylor Open Agility 200 300 400 500 600 76
Novice Strategic Pairs 600 500 400 300 200 20
Excellent Strategic Pairs 200 300 400 500 600 17
Masters Strategic Pairs 600 500 400 300 200 21
Ring2 L Davis Novice Jumping 200 300 400 500 600 34
Excellent Jumping 600 500 400 300 200 31
Masters Jumping 200 300 400 500 600 93
Open Jumping 600 500 400 300 200 96
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12/05/2012 - Ring 1

Event 1 Novice Jumping 200 - Miss S Walker

Catalogue No Dog Breed Owner
Height Category: 200

1 SILVANWOOD BON CHANCE Papillon B Baxter

2 Flutterwing Jaffa Papillon J Ryan

3 Walampton Piccolo Fortissimo Jack Russell Terrier D Gowans
4 Kereen Cranberry Norwich Terrier M Micallef
5 JACKSON R & K Biela
Event 2 Novice Jumping 300 - Miss S Walker

Catalogue No  Dog Breed Owner
Height Category: 300

6 Paris J Hamilton
7 Highbourne Triscay (ai) Staffordshire Bull Terrier W Clewley
Event 3  Novice Jumping 400 - Miss S Walker

Catalogue No  Dog Breed Owner
Height Category: 400

8 CHARLIE A Mudd

9 ANGEL P Walsh
10 Peppi V Priestley
11 Electro Miss Molly Shetland Sheepdog K Izzard
Event 4 Novice Jumping 500 - Miss S Walker

Catalogue No  Dog Breed Owner
Height Category: 500

12 Spook Koolie L Miller

13 KOBERIS REGAL SAMONY S Samany
14 SNOWVINK ADDICTED TO GOLD Australian Shepherd R Dean

15 TONIC R Taylor & D Paul
16 TRAPA C Daniel
17 HARLEY Australian Kelpie L Broadway
18 Dalheath Goodnite Gracie CD Border Collie K Bridge
19 Ballyann Flying With Thebutler ET FDCH Border Collie S Town

20 Budwiser Jarrah Border Collie P Byrne
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12/05/2012 - Ring 1

Event 4

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 500

21 Budwiser Lone Star FMX

22 Biltanna Jill GD

23 Kerodan Dakota Sky

24 Guirmere Bluemoon Dan

25 Karrobar Zing

26 Dux

27 Jazz

28 Kerodan V Child

29 Rockygully | Can Fly Too GD

30 Ch Benshiva Wayward Angel PT
31 BLAYHOUNCHA KISS ME KATE AD GD SD SPDX
Event 5

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 600

32 ROSEWOOD SMUDGE

33 T. CH HAVEZYAR MAGIC SHARP GD SD SPD
34 Fenrik The Quintessential Tenn

35 Bronte

36 Giday Dreamtime Jazz

37 Fetchitup Hearts On Fire TDX NRA

38 Danoox Taffy PT AD GD SD SPD
Event 6

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 600

39 Blake CD JD

40 Woolebull Lift The Performance JD

41 CINDA JD

42 Pace Von Der Madlage Imp Deu JD GD SD SPD
43 Sash JD GD SPD

44 Clarencegold Repeat Offender CCD JD

5/05/2012

Novice Jumping 500 - Miss S Walker

Breed

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Kelpie
Australian Kelpie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Novice Jumping 600 - Miss S Walker

Breed

Koolie

German Shorthaired Point

Poodle (Standard)

Flat Coated Retriever

Australian Kelpie

Excellent Jumping 600 - Miss S Walker

Breed

Golden Retriever

Old English Sheepdog

German Shorthaired Point

Golden Retriever

Owner

Mr & Mrs G & L Pritchard
G Van Vliet

K Latinovic

JYoung

J Drake

M Mcgee

K Snell

S Sewell

R & K Morris & Gill

B & M Farrell & Dean

C Daniel

Owner

A Burrows

T & G Elven

V Pennefather
L Warren

P Best

H Frew

T Woollard

Owner

J Bellott

K Sheedy

R Horsley

Keith & Le Edwards & Hammer
B Eaton

J Bellott
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12/05/2012 - Ring 1

Event 6

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 600

45 TRAVIS ET ADJD

46 SOPHIE AD JD

47 Seaheart Jacob Black Imp Uk AD JD

48 Woolebull Breaker Morant HT ADX JD GDX SD
Event 7

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 500

49 MESON ROSE JD

50 KONAVAN RING MY BELL JD

51 TRINNY D

52 Konavan Mr Tambourineman CD JD GD SPD
53 Magicbrit The Jester

54 Nahrof Serendipity ET FDCH JD

55 Snowvink Addicted To Run JD

56 SHTAR OURGIRL KELSEY AD JD GD SD SPD
57 MIA AD ID

Event 8

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 400

58 NAROF YOU DON'T SAY JD

59 CH COLEBROOK MR RYTHEM & BLUES JD GD SPD
60 Montkhan Trail Blazer JD

61 Peerielee Playn The Darkside

62 Ronashill Smouldering Black JD

63 Wildlocks Cordzina Blizzard JD

64 INDY AD D

5/05/2012

Excellent Jumping 600 - Miss S Walker

Breed

Australian Kelpie

Flat Coated Retriever

Old English Sheepdog

Excellent Jumping 500 - Miss S Walker

Breed

Australian Kelpie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Brittany

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Excellent Jumping 400 - Miss S Walker

Breed

Border Collie
Schnauzer (Miniature)
Schnauzer (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Puli

Owner

K Barnard
K Mullen
V Parker

K Sheedy

Owner

P Manton

B Horton

L McCluskey
B Conyers
M Young

S Town

L Vitullo

J Johnson

K Mullen

Owner

V Ward

L & G Jackson
R Israel

E Robertson
K Weil

L Stephen

K Mullen
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12/05/2012 - Ring 1

Event 9

Excellent Jumping 300 - Miss S Walker

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 300

65

66

67

68

70

71

72

73

204

Araidh Tea Leaf (uk Imp) JD

Loki JD

Bella JD

MEXICATL MATTISE AD JD

Yurrugar Green Withnv AD JD
Rustufarion Outta Line FM AD JD GD
Lizzie AD JD GD SD

SHARLEE AD JD

Brendall Sweet Dora AD JD GD SD

Breed

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Papillon
English Toy Terrier

Puli

Schnauzer (Miniature)

Event 10 Excellent Jumping 200 - Miss S Walker

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 200

74

75

76

EMBERS JD
Wildenfox Miss Jazzmine Spice JD

Bella AD JD SD SPD

Breed

Poodle (Toy)
Jack Russell Terrier

Australian Silky Terrier

Event 11 Masters Jumping 200 - Miss S Walker

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 200

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

Ch Wildenfox Daphne Melinda Ad Jdx Ne Sd Gd Et ADX

POSSUM CD ADX JDX GD SDX SPDX

Daisy ADM JDM SD

Agch Wildenfox Miss Millie ET SE GDX SDM SPDM ADM12 ADO7
Maisongabbi Likea Fly ADM GDX SD SPDX JDM2 JDO2
ERINDALE/JR BRAD PITT CCD AD JDX GD SPD

Wildenfox Sugar N Spice ET NE GDX SDM SPDX ADM2 JDM5

Breed

Jack Russell Terrier

Maltese

Jack Russell Terrier
Papillon
Jack Russell Terrier

Jack Russell Terrier

Event 12 Masters Jumping 300 - Miss S Walker

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 300

84

5/05/2012

PjCD JDGD

Breed

Owner

W Clewley

E Jeffries

D Gray

G Cridland

N Van Der Smagt
L Stephen

A Miles

R & K Biela

R Rankin

Owner

S Carlton
Eddy / Holly Szmelter / Connor

J Drake

Owner

Eddy / Holly Szmelter / Connor
C Fieldus

JRing

Eddy / Holly Szmelter / Connor
M Young

C Fieldus

Eddy / Holly Szmelter / Connor

Owner

B Lubinski
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12/05/2012 - Ring 1

Event 12 Masters Jumping 300 - Miss S Walker

Catalogue No Dog Breed Owner

Height Category: 300

85 Scooter CCD JDX SPD L Vitullo

86 Brendall Beau Ben ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM SPDM Schnauzer (Miniature) R Rankin

87 CH.NEUT CH NEVERLAND HEARTS ON FIRE AD JDX Tenterfield Terrier A Mudd

88 Sharrkait Polly Anna AD JDX SPD Schnauzer (Miniature) B & J Blenkinsop

89 Ch Laramis Aloha Kailani AD JDX GD Cocker Spaniel (American) B Goyen

90 Wildenfox Pavarotti ET NE AD GDX GDX SDX SPDX JDM3 Jack Russell Terrier Eddy / Holly Szmelter / Connor
91 Tilly AD JDX GD L Coumbis

92 ALBERT AD JDX GD SD SPD T Buden

93 Elire Black Jem CD ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX Poodle (Miniature) L Jones

94 Bayvista Storm Dancer ADM JDX GDX SDX SPDX ADO3 Schnauzer (Miniature) J Clark

95 ALGARA JUST JODIE CD ADM JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX H Bell

96 Lily JDX S Mcnamara

97 Ch Brendall Anna Babe ADM ADO JDX GDX SDX SPDX Schnauzer (Miniature) R Rankin

98 Aust Ch Trucolours Rain Cloud ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDM SPD  Cocker Spaniel (American) B Goyen

99 Pepperoni ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM N Van Der Smagt

100 Kistenwales Vienna Waltz ADM JDM GD SD SPDX Cocker Spaniel Eddy / Holly Szmelter / Connor
101 Montkhan Bold Warrior CD JDM JDO GDX SDM SPDM ADM5 AD  Schnauzer (Miniature) R Israel

Event 13 Masters Jumping 400 - Miss S Walker

Catalogue No Dog Breed Owner

Height Category: 400

102 TUSSOCK AD JDX GD SPD S & D Calphy

103 Budwiser Running Bear FMCH AD JDX JDO GDX SPD Border Collie Mr & Mrs G & L Pritchard
104 Bellegum Chances Are AD JDM GD SPDX Fox Terrier (Wire) R Sinclair

105 BEAUIDEAL JUST A RAVE CD ADX JDX Shetland Sheepdog V Ward

106 Ch Elire Diamonds R Forever ADX JDM GD SD SPDX Poodle (Miniature) L Jones

107 Kerodan Shout The Colour ADX JDX JDO GDX SD SPDM Border Collie J Ryan

108 Elenbah Everybodys Talkn ADX JDM SPD Shetland Sheepdog K Weil

109 UTULLYORSUM ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPD SPDM R Taylor & D Paul
110 Geddesville Born To Run ET ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDM SPDM  Shetland Sheepdog A Harvey

111 AG CH 400 VENUS RN ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM P Walsh

112 AG CH. SCOOT ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM SPDM S & D Calphy
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12/05/2012 - Ring 1

Event 13 Masters Jumping 400 - Miss S Walker

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 400

113

114

115

WEISDALE IMPERIAL JASPER ADM JDM

Delta FMX ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX

Chelsea CCD GDX SDX SPD ADM4 ADO3 JDM6 JDO2

Breed

Shetland Sheepdog

Event 14 Masters Jumping 500 - Miss S Walker

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 500

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141

5/05/2012

MEG RN JDX

CH AZPROUDAZ ARTIC HARMONY CD JDX

Echo CCD JDX GD SPD

Kerodan Painted Lady CDX JDX

Kerodan Comeby Chocolate CCD JDX GD SPD
MILO AD JDX SPD

Magic AD JD GD SD SPD

KERODAN COLOUR IN DISGUISE AD JDM JDO GDX
Guirmere Scott ADX ADO JDM GDX SDX SPDX
Skooter AD JDX GD SPD

Abby AD JDX GD

Flynn AD JD JDX GD SPD

Kolyada AD JDX GD SD

Teggs Dove AD JDX GD SD SPD

CALLICOMA QUICKSTEP CCD PT ADXJDX GD SD
COOPER ADX JDX GD

TRUCHARM ROYAL REBECCA CD HIC ADX ADO JDX GD
HILLSWICK SWEET TIFFANY HIC ADX JDX GD
SARASOTA WHALE SONG ADX JDM JDO GDX SPDX
Kerodan Twisted Colour HSAS ADX JDX GDX SDX SPDM
Glenlothian Kester CD ADX JDX GDX SDX SPDX
Kerodan Hot Gossip CDX ET AD JDX GD SD SPD
Snowy ADX JDX GD SD SPD

Kerodan Flash Of Colour ADX JDX GDX SD SPD

Klandah Indie Racer CCD ADX ADO GDX SD SPDM JDM2 JDO2

Breed

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Sporting Register
Australian Kelpie

Australian Kelpie

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Owner

E Enrigez
V Brooks

A Miles

Owner

E Sheppard
R & B Dean & Miss A Rye
L Vitullo

E P Kirchler
J Walker

R Whatman
K Fry

K Colcott

E Yuill

V Dowson
JYoung

A Parris

T Selby

L Badior

W Johnston
L Millington
B Horton

C Wallace
E Enrigez

L Davis

C &R Jones
E P Kirchler
L Maytom

J Hampel

K Latinovic
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12/05/2012 - Ring 1

Event 14 Masters Jumping 500 - Miss S Walker

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 500

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

Kerodan Colour Of Class CDX ADX JDX GDX SD SPDX
Noonbarra Kobe |1 ADX JDX JDO GD SD SPD

Kerodan Hidden Colours ADX JDX JDO GDM SD SPDX

AG CH. TAMEWYNETTE ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPDX

SPLIT ET ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM

Flip ADM JDX GDX SDX SPDX

Splash FDX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM

Jupi Gryffindore Kilt CD PT FDCH ADM ADO JDM GDX SD SPDX JD
Guirmere Trim ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM

Konavan Making A Name ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SD

Oona ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD

Coco ADM JDM JDO GD SD SPD

Kona CDX FDCH ADM JDM JDO GD SD SPD

Kerodan Man Of Colour CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX

Ag Ch Kellie GDM SDM SPDM ADM10 ADO15 JDM16 JDO22

Breed

Border Collie
Australian Kelpie

Border Collie

Bearded Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Koolie

Event 15 Masters Jumping 600 - Miss S Walker

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 600

157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

169

5/05/2012

Vizamy Irish Mist ADM JDO GDX SDX SPDX ADO3 JDM3

Gus AD JDX GD SPD

CH BELJEKALI YPRES HEIDI AD JDX GD SPD

Fenrik Heart Stopper GDM SDM SPDM ADM3 ADO2 JDM2 JDO2
Vizamy Honey Wood Mximus AD JDX GD SPD

Ch Moonshadow Graecious Winterain CCD AD JDX

Fenrik Crazy Dymond CD RN ORA ADX JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD
Fenrik Kinetic Energy CDX ET ADX ADO JDX JDO GD SPDX
Chopper CD ADX JDX JDO GDX SD SPDX

Wongalea Ziggy ADX JDX

NED RN JDX

BELJEKALI YODA AD JDX GD

Vizamy Honey Bear Brandy ADM JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDM

Breed

Hungarian Vizsla

Australian Kelpie

Belgian Shepherd Dog (Te

German Shorthaired Point

Hungarian Vizsla

Belgian Shepherd Dog (Te
German Shorthaired Point

German Shorthaired Point

Australian Kelpie

Belgian Shepherd Dog (Te

Hungarian Vizsla

Owner

B Evans

J Drake

S Kirkwood

R Taylor & D Paul
S & D Calphy

K Fry

S Oliver

J Taylor

V Priestley

J Hampel

D Kent

V Dowson

D Johanson

R & K Morris & Gill

G Collins

Owner

T & R Hey

J Comber

E Enriquez & C +J Fynmore

NT&H M Evans
T & R Hey

E Robertson

P Lyons

V Pennefather

C Troop

G Beaumont

E Sheppard

P Enriquez

T & R Hey
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12/05/2012 - Ring 1

Event 15 Masters Jumping 600 - Miss S Walker

Catalogue No Dog Breed Owner

Height Category: 600

170 Black Regal Wizard On Fire ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX Flat Coated Retriever N Ware
171 Fenrik Murphys Outlaw GDM SDM SPDM ADM2 ADO2 JDM4 JDO German Shorthaired Point Keith & Le Edwards & Hammer
172 Vizamy Honey Babe Minnie ADM ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDM JDM2 Hungarian Vizsla T & R Hey

Event 16 RQH Jumping 600 - Miss S Walker

Catalogue No Dog Breed Owner

Height Category: 600

33 T. CH HAVEZYAR MAGIC SHARP GD SD SPD T & G Elven
36 Giday Dreamtime Jazz Poodle (Standard) P Best

38 Danoox Taffy PT AD GD SD SPD Australian Kelpie T Woollard
40 Woolebull Lift The Performance JD Old English Sheepdog K Sheedy

45 TRAVIS ET ADJD Australian Kelpie K Barnard
48 Woolebull Breaker Morant HT ADX JD GDX SD Old English Sheepdog K Sheedy
157 Vizamy Irish Mist ADM JDO GDX SDX SPDX ADO3 JDM3 Hungarian Vizsla T & R Hey
158 Gus AD JDX GD SPD Australian Kelpie J Comber
166 Wongalea Ziggy ADX JDX Australian Kelpie G Beaumont
171 Fenrik Murphys Outlaw GDM SDM SPDM ADM2 ADO2 JDM4 JDO German Shorthaired Point Keith & Le Edwards & Hammer
172 Vizamy Honey Babe Minnie ADM ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDM JDM2 Hungarian Vizsla T & R Hey

Event 17 RQH Jumping 500 - Miss S Walker

Catalogue No Dog Breed Owner

Height Category: 500

12 Spook Koolie L Miller

15 TONIC R Taylor & D Paul

18 Dalheath Goodnite Gracie CD Border Collie K Bridge

21 Budwiser Lone Star FMX Border Collie Mr & Mrs G & L Pritchard
22 Biltanna Jill GD Border Collie G Van Vliet

24 Guirmere Bluemoon Dan Border Collie J Young

27 Jazz Border Collie K Snell

49 MESON ROSE JD Australian Kelpie P Manton

121 MILO AD JDX SPD R Whatman

123 KERODAN COLOUR IN DISGUISE AD JDM JDO GDX Border Collie K Colcott
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12/05/2012 - Ring 1

Event 17 RQH Jumping 500 - Miss S Walker

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 500

124
126
127
128
129
132
134
137
139
140
141
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
156
174
175
176

177

5/05/2012

Guirmere Scott ADX ADO JDM GDX SDX SPDX

Skooter AD JDX GD SPD

Abby AD JDX GD

Flynn AD JD JDX GD SPD

Kolyada AD JDX GD SD

COOPER ADX JDX GD

HILLSWICK SWEET TIFFANY HIC ADX JDX GD

Glenlothian Kester CD ADX JDX GDX SDX SPDX

Snowy ADX JDX GD SD SPD

Kerodan Flash Of Colour ADX JDX GDX SD SPD

Klandah Indie Racer CCD ADX ADO GDX SD SPDM JDM2 JDO2
Noonbarra Kobe |1 ADX JDX JDO GD SD SPD

Kerodan Hidden Colours ADX JDX JDO GDM SD SPDX

AG CH. TAMEWYNETTE ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPDX
SPLIT ET ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM

Flip ADM JDX GDX SDX SPDX

Splash FDX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM

Jupi Gryffindore Kilt CD PT FDCH ADM ADO JDM GDX SD SPDX JD
Guirmere Trim ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM
Konavan Making A Name ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SD
Oona ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD

Coco ADM JDM JDO GD SD SPD

Kona CDX FDCH ADM JDM JDO GD SD SPD

Ag Ch Kellie GDM SDM SPDM ADM10 ADO15 JDM16 JDO22
MESON PIXIE ADX JDX GD

TIKKA ADX JDM

Lilly ADM JDM GDM SDX SPDM

Fenrik As Good As It Gets CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM SP

Breed

Border Collie

Australian Kelpie
Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Kelpie

Border Collie

Bearded Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Koolie

Australian Kelpie

German Shorthaired Point

Owner

E Yuill

V Dowson
JYoung

A Parris

T Selby

L Millington
C Wallace
C &R Jones
L Maytom

J Hampel

K Latinovic
J Drake

S Kirkwood
R Taylor & D Paul
S & D Calphy
K Fry

S Oliver

J Taylor

V Priestley
J Hampel

D Kent

V Dowson
D Johanson
G Collins

P Manton
W Millard

J Taylor

K Fry

Page 12 of 43



12/05/2012 - Ring 1

Event 18 RQH Jumping 400 - Miss S Walker

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 400

62

63

102

103

106

109

111

112

114

173

178

Ronashill Smouldering Black JD

Wildlocks Cordzina Blizzard JD

TUSSOCK AD JDX GD SPD

Budwiser Running Bear FMCH AD JDX JDO GDX SPD

Ch Elire Diamonds R Forever ADX JDM GD SD SPDX
UTULLYORSUM ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPD SPDM

AG CH 400 VENUS RN ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM
AG CH. SCOOT ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM SPDM

Delta FMX ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX

Frigate ADM JDM GDX SDX SPDX

CHILLI ADX JDX JDO SPDX

Breed

Shetland Sheepdog

Puli

Border Collie

Poodle (Miniature)

Event 19 RQH Jumping 300 - Miss S Walker

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 300

6

65

70

71

88

89

91

93

95

98

179

Paris

Araidh Tea Leaf (uk Imp) JD

Yurrugar Green Withnv AD JD

Rustufarion Outta Line FM AD JD GD

Sharrkait Polly Anna AD JDX SPD

Ch Laramis Aloha Kailani AD JDX GD

Tilly AD JDX GD

Elire Black Jem CD ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX

ALGARA JUST JODIE CD ADM JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX

Aust Ch Trucolours Rain Cloud ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDM SPD

LAEDEKOOR MAGIC ROMEO ADM JDX GD SD SPD

Breed

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

English Toy Terrier

Puli

Schnauzer (Miniature)

Cocker Spaniel (American)

Poodle (Miniature)

Cocker Spaniel (American)

Poodle (Toy)

Event 20 RQH Jumping 200 - Miss S Walker

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 200

79

81

5/05/2012

Daisy ADM JDM SD

Maisongabbi Likea Fly ADM GDX SD SPDX JDM2 JDO2

Breed

Papillon

Owner

K Weil
L Stephen

S & D Calphy

Mr & Mrs G & L Pritchard

L Jones

R Taylor & D Paul
P Walsh

S & D Calphy

V Brooks

J Taylor

N Jackson

Owner

J Hamilton

W Clewley

N Van Der Smagt
L Stephen

B & J Blenkinsop
B Goyen

L Coumbis

L Jones

H Bell

B Goyen

K Payne & L Jones

Owner

JRing

M Young
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12/05/2012 - Ring 2

Event 1  Open Agility 200 - Ms ] Taylor
Catalogue No Dog Breed Owner
Height Category: 200

79 Daisy ADM JDM SD JRing

Event 2 Open Agility 300 - Ms ] Taylor
Catalogue No Dog Breed Owner

Height Category: 300

6 Paris J Hamilton
65 Araidh Tea Leaf (uk Imp) JD Staffordshire Bull Terrier W Clewley
84 PjCD JD GD B Lubinski
89 Ch Laramis Aloha Kailani AD JDX GD Cocker Spaniel (American) B Goyen
91 Tilly AD JDX GD L Coumbis
92 ALBERT AD JDX GD SD SPD T Buden
93 Elire Black Jem CD ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX Poodle (Miniature) L Jones

94 Bayvista Storm Dancer ADM JDX GDX SDX SPDX ADO3 Schnauzer (Miniature) J Clark

95 ALGARA JUST JODIE CD ADM JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX H Bell

97 Ch Brendall Anna Babe ADM ADO JDX GDX SDX SPDX Schnauzer (Miniature) R Rankin
101 Montkhan Bold Warrior CD JDM JDO GDX SDM SPDM ADM5 AD  Schnauzer (Miniature) R Israel
180 Weownah Hot Gossip Shetland Sheepdog A Harvey

Event 3  Open Agility 400 - Ms ] Taylor
Catalogue No Dog Breed Owner

Height Category: 400

103 Budwiser Running Bear FMCH AD JDX JDO GDX SPD Border Collie Mr & Mrs G & L Pritchard
104 Bellegum Chances Are AD JDM GD SPDX Fox Terrier (Wire) R Sinclair

108 Elenbah Everybodys Talkn ADX JDM SPD Shetland Sheepdog K Weil

109 UTULLYORSUM ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPD SPDM R Taylor & D Paul

110 Geddesville Born To Run ET ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDM SPDM  Shetland Sheepdog A Harvey

111 AG CH 400 VENUS RN ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM P Walsh

114 Delta FMX ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX V Brooks

115 Chelsea CCD GDX SDX SPD ADM4 ADO3 JDM6 JDO2 A Miles

178 CHILLI ADX JDX JDO SPDX N Jackson
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12/05/2012 - Ring 2

Event 4

Open Agility 500 - Ms ] Taylor

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 500

12
15
17
18
22
27
28
29
31
50
53
56
120
123
126
128
129
130
131
132
135
137
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
148
149

150

5/05/2012

Spook

TONIC

HARLEY

Dalheath Goodnite Gracie CD

Biltanna Jill GD

Jazz

Kerodan V Child

Rockygully | Can Fly Too GD

BLAYHOUNCHA KISS ME KATE AD GD SD SPDX
KONAVAN RING MY BELL JD

Magicbrit The Jester

SHTAR OURGIRL KELSEY AD JD GD SD SPD

Kerodan Comeby Chocolate CCD JDX GD SPD
KERODAN COLOUR IN DISGUISE AD JDM JDO GDX
Skooter AD JDX GD SPD

Flynn AD JD JDX GD SPD

Kolyada AD JDX GD SD

Teggs Dove AD JDX GD SD SPD

CALLICOMA QUICKSTEP CCD PT ADXJDX GD SD
COOPER ADX JDX GD

SARASOTA WHALE SONG ADX JDM JDO GDX SPDX
Glenlothian Kester CD ADX JDX GDX SDX SPDX
Snowy ADX JDX GD SD SPD

Kerodan Flash Of Colour ADX JDX GDX SD SPD
Klandah Indie Racer CCD ADX ADO GDX SD SPDM JDM2 JDO2
Kerodan Colour Of Class CDX ADX JDX GDX SD SPDX
Noonbarra Kobe I'1 ADX JDX JDO GD SD SPD
Kerodan Hidden Colours ADX JDX JDO GDM SD SPDX
AG CH. TAMEWYNETTE ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPDX
Splash FDX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM

Jupi Gryffindore Kilt CD PT FDCH ADM ADO JDM GDX SD SPDX JD

Guirmere Trim ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM

Breed

Koolie

Australian Kelpie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Brittany

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Sporting Register
Australian Kelpie
Australian Kelpie

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Kelpie

Border Collie

Bearded Collie

Border Collie

Owner

L Miller

R Taylor & D Paul
L Broadway

K Bridge

G Van Vliet

K Snell

S Sewell

R & K Morris & Gill

C Daniel

B Horton

M Young
JJohnson

J Walker

K Colcott

V Dowson
A Parris

T Selby

L Badior

W Johnston
L Millington
E Enrigez

C &R Jones
L Maytom

J Hampel

K Latinovic
B Evans

J Drake

S Kirkwood
R Taylor & D Paul
S Oliver

J Taylor

V Priestley
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12/05/2012 - Ring 2

Event 4

Catalogue No

Open Agility 500 - Ms ] Taylor

Dog

Height Category: 500

151
152
153
154
155
156
175

182

Event 5

Catalogue No

Konavan Making A Name ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SD

Oona ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD

Coco ADM JDM JDO GD SD SPD

Kona CDX FDCH ADM JDM JDO GD SD SPD

Kerodan Man Of Colour CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX

Ag Ch Kellie GDM SDM SPDM ADM10 ADO15 JDM16 JDO22

TIKKA ADX JDM

Jerralong Inky AD JDX GD SD SPD

Open Agility 600 - Ms ] Taylor

Dog

Height Category: 600

33
35
37
38
40
42
43
45
47
48
158
160
163
165
168
169
170
171

183

5/05/2012

T. CH HAVEZYAR MAGIC SHARP GD SD SPD

Bronte

Fetchitup Hearts On Fire TDX NRA
Danoox Taffy PT AD GD SD SPD
Woolebull Lift The Performance JD

Pace Von Der Madlage Imp Deu JD GD SD SPD

Sash JD GD SPD

TRAVIS ET ADJD

Seaheart Jacob Black Imp Uk AD JD

Woolebull Breaker Morant HT ADX JD GDX SD

Gus AD JDX GD SPD

Fenrik Heart Stopper GDM SDM SPDM ADM3 ADO2 JDM?2 JDO2
Fenrik Crazy Dymond CD RN ORA ADX JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD
Chopper CD ADX JDX JDO GDX SD SPDX

BELJEKALI YODA AD JDX GD

Vizamy Honey Bear Brandy ADM JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDM

Black Regal Wizard On Fire ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX
Fenrik Murphys Outlaw GDM SDM SPDM ADM2 ADO2 JDM4 JDO

Ulara Jaidee HSAS HSBS AD JDX GD SPDX

Breed

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Koolie

Australian Kelpie

Breed

Flat Coated Retriever

Australian Kelpie

Old English Sheepdog

German Shorthaired Point

Australian Kelpie

Flat Coated Retriever

Old English Sheepdog

Australian Kelpie

German Shorthaired Point

German Shorthaired Point

Belgian Shepherd Dog (Te

Hungarian Vizsla

Flat Coated Retriever

German Shorthaired Point

Border Collie

Owner

J Hampel

D Kent

V Dowson

D Johanson

R & K Morris & Gill
G Collins

W Millard

L Walker

Owner

T & G Elven
L Warren

H Frew

T Woollard

K Sheedy

Keith & Le Edwards & Hammer

B Eaton

K Barnard

V Parker

K Sheedy

J Comber
NT&H M Evans
P Lyons

C Troop

P Enriquez

T & R Hey

N Ware

Keith & Le Edwards & Hammer

L Davis
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12/05/2012 - Ring 2

Event 6

Catalogue No

Masters Agility 600 - Ms ] Taylor

Dog

Height Category: 600

48

157
160
163
165
166
169
170
171

172

Event 7

Catalogue No

Woolebull Breaker Morant HT ADX JD GDX SD

Vizamy Irish Mist ADM JDO GDX SDX SPDX ADO3 JDM3

Fenrik Heart Stopper GDM SDM SPDM ADM3 ADO2 JDM2 JDO2

Fenrik Crazy Dymond CD RN ORA ADX JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD
Chopper CD ADX JDX JDO GDX SD SPDX

Wongalea Ziggy ADX JDX

Vizamy Honey Bear Brandy ADM JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDM

Black Regal Wizard On Fire ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX

Fenrik Murphys Outlaw GDM SDM SPDM ADM2 ADO2 JDM4 JDO

Vizamy Honey Babe Minnie ADM ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDM JDM?2

Breed

Old English Sheepdog

Hungarian Vizsla

German Shorthaired Point

German Shorthaired Point

Australian Kelpie

Hungarian Vizsla

Flat Coated Retriever

German Shorthaired Point

Hungarian Vizsla

Masters Agility 500 - Ms ] Taylor

Dog

Height Category: 500

31

122
124
131
132
134
135
136
137
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

147

5/05/2012

BLAYHOUNCHA KISS ME KATE AD GD SD SPDX

Magic AD JD GD SD SPD

Guirmere Scott ADX ADO JDM GDX SDX SPDX
CALLICOMA QUICKSTEP CCD PT ADX JDX GD SD
COOPER ADX JDX GD

HILLSWICK SWEET TIFFANY HIC ADX JDX GD

SARASOTA WHALE SONG ADX JDM JDO GDX SPDX
Kerodan Twisted Colour HSAS ADX JDX GDX SDX SPDM
Glenlothian Kester CD ADX JDX GDX SDX SPDX

Snowy ADX JDX GD SD SPD

Kerodan Flash Of Colour ADX JDX GDX SD SPD

Klandah Indie Racer CCD ADX ADO GDX SD SPDM JDM2 JDO2
Kerodan Colour Of Class CDX ADX JDX GDX SD SPDX
Noonbarra Kobe |1 ADX JDX JDO GD SD SPD

Kerodan Hidden Colours ADX JDX JDO GDM SD SPDX

AG CH. TAMEWYNETTE ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPDX
SPLIT ET ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM

Flip ADM JDX GDX SDX SPDX

Breed

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Kelpie
Australian Kelpie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Kelpie

Border Collie

Owner

K Sheedy

T & R Hey
NT&H M Evans
P Lyons

CTroop

G Beaumont

T & R Hey

N Ware

Keith & Le Edwards & Hammer

T & R Hey

Owner

C Daniel

K Fry

E Yuill

W Johnston
L Millington
C Wallace

E Enrigez

L Davis
C&RJones
L Maytom

J Hampel

K Latinovic
B Evans

J Drake

S Kirkwood
R Taylor & D Paul
S & D Calphy

K Fry

Page 17 of 43



12/05/2012 - Ring 2

Event 7 Masters Agility 500 - Ms ] Taylor

Catalogue No Dog Breed

Height Category: 500

148 Splash FDX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM

149 Jupi Gryffindore Kilt CD PT FDCH ADM ADO JDM GDX SD SPDX JD Bearded Collie
150 Guirmere Trim ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM Border Collie
151 Konavan Making A Name ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SD Border Collie
152 Oona ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD

153 Coco ADM JDM JDO GD SD SPD

154 Kona CDX FDCH ADM JDM JDO GD SD SPD Labrador Retriever
155 Kerodan Man Of Colour CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX Border Collie
156 Ag Ch Kellie GDM SDM SPDM ADM10 ADO15 JDM16 JDO22 Koolie

175 TIKKA ADX JDM

184 Jerralong Red Dust PT ADX ADO JDX GDX SD SPD Australian Kelpie
Event 8 Masters Agility 400 - Ms ] Taylor

Catalogue No Dog Breed

Height Category: 400

103 Budwiser Running Bear FMCH AD JDX JDO GDX SPD Border Collie

106 Ch Elire Diamonds R Forever ADX JDM GD SD SPDX Poodle (Miniature)
107 Kerodan Shout The Colour ADX JDX JDO GDX SD SPDM Border Collie

108 Elenbah Everybodys Talkn ADX JDM SPD Shetland Sheepdog
109 UTULLYORSUM ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPD SPDM

110 Geddesville Born To Run ET ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDM SPDM  Shetland Sheepdog
111 AG CH 400 VENUS RN ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM

112 AG CH. SCOOT ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM SPDM

113 WEISDALE IMPERIAL JASPER ADM JDM Shetland Sheepdog
114 Delta FMX ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX

115 Chelsea CCD GDX SDX SPD ADM4 ADO3 JDM6 JDO2

178 CHILLI ADX JDX JDO SPDX

Event 9 Masters Agility 300 - Ms ] Taylor

Catalogue No Dog Breed
Height Category: 300

93 Elire Black Jem CD ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX Poodle (Miniature)

5/05/2012

Owner

S Oliver

J Taylor

V Priestley

J Hampel

D Kent

V Dowson

D Johanson

R & K Morris & Gill
G Collins

W Millard

S Walker

Owner

Mr & Mrs G & L Pritchard
L Jones

J Ryan

K Weil

R Taylor & D Paul
A Harvey

P Walsh

S & D Calphy

E Enrigez

V Brooks

A Miles

N Jackson

Owner

L Jones
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12/05/2012 - Ring 2

Event 9 Masters Agility 300 - Ms ] Taylor

Catalogue No Dog Breed

Height Category: 300

94 Bayvista Storm Dancer ADM JDX GDX SDX SPDX ADO3 Schnauzer (Miniature)
95 ALGARA JUST JODIE CD ADM JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX

99 Pepperoni ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM

100 Kistenwales Vienna Waltz ADM JDM GD SD SPDX Cocker Spaniel

101 Montkhan Bold Warrior CD JDM JDO GDX SDM SPDM ADM5 AD  Schnauzer (Miniature)

Event 10 Masters Agility 200 - Ms ] Taylor

Catalogue No Dog Breed

Height Category: 200

77 Ch Wildenfox Daphne Melinda Ad Jdx Ne Sd Gd Et ADX Jack Russell Terrier
79 Daisy ADM JDM SD

80 Agch Wildenfox Miss Millie ET SE GDX SDM SPDM ADM12 ADO7 Jack Russell Terrier
83 Wildenfox Sugar N Spice ET NE GDX SDM SPDX ADM?2 JDM5 Jack Russell Terrier
185 Pudgee FMX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX

Event 11 Excellent Agility 200 - Ms ] Taylor

Catalogue No Dog Breed

Height Category: 200
76 Bella AD JD SD SPD

Australian Silky Terrier

82 ERINDALE/JR BRAD PITT CCD AD JDX GD SPD Jack Russell Terrier

Event 12 Excellent Agility 300 - Ms ] Taylor

Owner

J Clark

H Bell

N Van Der Smagt

Eddy / Holly Szmelter / Connor

R Israel

Owner

Eddy / Holly Szmelter / Connor
J Ring

Eddy / Holly Szmelter / Connor
Eddy / Holly Szmelter / Connor

D Gowans

Owner

J Drake

C Fieldus

Owner

G Cridland

N Van Der Smagt
L Stephen

A Miles

R & K Biela

A Mudd

B & J Blenkinsop

Catalogue No Dog Breed

Height Category: 300

68 MEXICATL MATTISE AD JD Papillon

70 Yurrugar Green Withnv AD JD English Toy Terrier

71 Rustufarion Outta Line FM AD JD GD Puli

72 Lizzie AD JD GD SD

73 SHARLEE AD JD

87 CH.NEUT CH NEVERLAND HEARTS ON FIRE AD JDX Tenterfield Terrier

88 Sharrkait Polly Anna AD JDX SPD Schnauzer (Miniature)

89 Ch Laramis Aloha Kailani AD JDX GD Cocker Spaniel (American) B Goyen

5/05/2012
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12/05/2012 - Ring 2

Event 12 Excellent Agility 300 - Ms ] Taylor

Catalogue No Dog Breed

Height Category: 300

90 Wildenfox Pavarotti ET NE AD GDX GDX SDX SPDX JDM3 Jack Russell Terrier
91 Tilly AD JDX GD

92 ALBERT AD JDX GD SD SPD

204 Brendall Sweet Dora AD JD GD SD Schnauzer (Miniature)

Event 13 Excellent Agility 400 - Ms ] Taylor
Catalogue No Dog Breed
Height Category: 400

102 TUSSOCK AD JDX GD SPD

104 Bellegum Chances Are AD JDM GD SPDX Fox Terrier (Wire)

Event 14 Excellent Agility 500 - Ms ] Taylor

Catalogue No Dog Breed

Height Category: 500

31 BLAYHOUNCHA KISS ME KATE AD GD SD SPDX Border Collie

56 SHTAR OURGIRL KELSEY AD JD GD SD SPD Golden Retriever
121 MILO AD JDX SPD

123 KERODAN COLOUR IN DISGUISE AD JDM JDO GDX Border Collie
126 Skooter AD JDX GD SPD

127 Abby AD JDX GD

128 Flynn AD JD JDX GD SPD

129 Kolyada AD JDX GD SD

130 Teggs Dove AD JDX GD SD SPD Sporting Register
138 Kerodan Hot Gossip CDX ET AD JDX GD SD SPD Border Collie
182 Jerralong Inky AD JDX GD SD SPD Australian Kelpie
186 Benshiva Jumping Jack CDX AD JDX GD SD Border Collie

Event 15 Excellent Agility 600 - Ms ] Taylor

Catalogue No Dog Breed

Height Category: 600

35 Bronte
38 Danoox Taffy PT AD GD SD SPD Australian Kelpie
5/05/2012

Owner

Eddy / Holly Szmelter / Connor

L Coumbis
T Buden

R Rankin

Owner

S & D Calphy

R Sinclair

Owner

C Daniel
JJohnson
R Whatman
K Colcott

V Dowson
J Young

A Parris

T Selby

L Badior

E P Kirchler
L Walker

B Conyers

Owner

L Warren

T Woollard
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12/05/2012 - Ring 2

Event 15 Excellent Agility 600 - Ms ] Taylor

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 600

45

47

158

159

161

162

168

183

TRAVIS ET ADJD

Seaheart Jacob Black Imp Uk AD JD

Gus AD JDX GD SPD

CH BELJEKALI YPRES HEIDI AD JDX GD SPD

Vizamy Honey Wood Mximus AD JDX GD SPD

Ch Moonshadow Graecious Winterain CCD AD JDX
BELJEKALI YODA AD JDX GD

Ulara Jaidee HSAS HSBS AD JDX GD SPDX

Breed

Australian Kelpie

Flat Coated Retriever
Australian Kelpie

Belgian Shepherd Dog (Te
Hungarian Vizsla

Belgian Shepherd Dog (Te
Belgian Shepherd Dog (Te

Border Collie

Event 16 Novice Agility 600 - Ms ] Taylor

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 600

32

33

34

36

37

39

40

42

43

44

167

ROSEWOOD SMUDGE

T. CH HAVEZYAR MAGIC SHARP GD SD SPD
Fenrik The Quintessential Tenn

Giday Dreamtime Jazz

Fetchitup Hearts On Fire TDX NRA

Blake CD ID

Woolebull Lift The Performance JD

Pace Von Der Madlage Imp Deu JD GD SD SPD
Sash JD GD SPD

Clarencegold Repeat Offender CCD JD

NED RN JDX

Breed

Koolie

German Shorthaired Point
Poodle (Standard)

Flat Coated Retriever
Golden Retriever

Old English Sheepdog

German Shorthaired Point

Golden Retriever

Event 17 Novice Agility 500 - Ms ] Taylor

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 500

12
13
15
17

18

5/05/2012

Spook

KOBERIS REGAL SAMONY
TONIC

HARLEY

Dalheath Goodnite Gracie CD

Breed

Koolie

Australian Kelpie

Border Collie

Owner

K Barnard

V Parker

J Comber

E Enriquez & C +J Fynmore
T & R Hey

E Robertson

P Enriquez

L Davis

Owner

A Burrows

T & G Elven

V Pennefather

P Best

H Frew

J Bellott

K Sheedy

Keith & Le Edwards & Hammer
B Eaton

J Bellott

E Sheppard

Owner

L Miller

S Samany

R Taylor & D Paul
L Broadway

K Bridge
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12/05/2012 - Ring 2

Event 17 Novice Agility 500 - Ms ] Taylor

Catalogue No Dog Breed Owner
Height Category: 500

19 Ballyann Flying With Thebutler ET FDCH Border Collie S Town

20 Budwiser Jarrah Border Collie P Byrne

21 Budwiser Lone Star FMX Border Collie Mr & Mrs G & L Pritchard
22 Biltanna Jill GD Border Collie G Van Vliet
23 Kerodan Dakota Sky Border Collie K Latinovic
24 Guirmere Bluemoon Dan Border Collie JYoung

26 Dux Australian Kelpie M Mcgee

27 Jazz Border Collie K Snell

28 Kerodan V Child Border Collie S Sewell

29 Rockygully I Can Fly Too GD Border Collie R & K Morris & Gill
49 MESON ROSE JD Australian Kelpie P Manton

50 KONAVAN RING MY BELL JD Border Collie B Horton

52 Konavan Mr Tambourineman CD JD GD SPD Border Collie B Conyers

53 Magicbrit The Jester Brittany M Young

54 Nahrof Serendipity ET FDCH JD Border Collie STown

55 Snowvink Addicted To Run JD Australian Shepherd L Vitullo

116 MEG RN JDX E Sheppard
117 CH AZPROUDAZ ARTIC HARMONY CD JDX Australian Shepherd R & B Dean & Miss A Rye
118 Echo CCD JDX GD SPD L Vitullo

119 Kerodan Painted Lady CDX JDX Border Collie E P Kirchler
120 Kerodan Comeby Chocolate CCD JDX GD SPD Border Collie J Walker

187 Jerralong Miley JD Australian Kelpie S Walker

188 LUcY L Broadway
189 Ricki Australian Kelpie CTroop
Event 18 Novice Agility 400 - Ms ] Taylor

Catalogue No Dog Breed Owner
Height Category: 400

10 Peppi V Priestley
59 CH COLEBROOK MR RYTHEM & BLUES JD GD SPD Schnauzer (Miniature) L & G Jackson
60 Montkhan Trail Blazer JD Schnauzer (Miniature) R Israel

61 Peerielee Playn The Darkside Shetland Sheepdog E Robertson

5/05/2012 Page 22 of 43



12/05/2012 - Ring 2

Event 18 Novice Agility 400 - Ms ] Taylor

Catalogue No Dog Breed Owner
Height Category: 400

62 Ronashill Smouldering Black JD Shetland Sheepdog K Weil

63 Wildlocks Cordzina Blizzard JD Puli L Stephen
Event 19 Novice Agility 300 - Ms ] Taylor

Catalogue No Dog Breed Owner
Height Category: 300

6 Paris J Hamilton
65 Araidh Tea Leaf (uk Imp) JD Staffordshire Bull Terrier W Clewley
66 Loki JD E Jeffries
67 Bella JD D Gray

84 PjCD JDGD B Lubinski
85 Scooter CCD JDX SPD L Vitullo
Event 20 Novice Agility 200 - Ms ] Taylor

Catalogue No Dog Breed Owner
Height Category: 200

2 Flutterwing Jaffa Papillon JRyan

3 Walampton Piccolo Fortissimo Jack Russell Terrier D Gowans
4 Kereen Cranberry Norwich Terrier M Micallef
5 JACKSON R & K Biela
75 Wildenfox Miss Jazzmine Spice JD Jack Russell Terrier Eddy / Holly Szmelter / Connor

5/05/2012
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13/05/2012 - Ring 1

Event 1  Open Agility 200 - Ms ] Taylor
Catalogue No Dog Breed Owner
Height Category: 200

79 Daisy ADM JDM SD JRing

Event 2 Open Agility 300 - Ms ] Taylor
Catalogue No Dog Breed Owner

Height Category: 300

6 Paris J Hamilton
89 Ch Laramis Aloha Kailani AD JDX GD Cocker Spaniel (American) B Goyen
93 Elire Black Jem CD ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX Poodle (Miniature) L Jones

95 ALGARA JUST JODIE CD ADM JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX H Bell

100 Kistenwales Vienna Waltz ADM JDM GD SD SPDX Cocker Spaniel Eddy / Holly Szmelter / Connor
180 Weownah Hot Gossip Shetland Sheepdog A Harvey
190 Racey JDX GD SPD Poodle (Miniature) J Jonker
191 BRASHELLE TRI N TIMES CD ADX JDX GD SD R Oliver
192 TITAN CDX ADX JDX GD SDX SPD M O'Dwyer
193 Holly ADX JDX GDX SDX SPDX A Uther
194 BURLEEDS SERGEANT PEPPER ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX Papillon T Elder

Event 3  Open Agility 400 - Ms ] Taylor
Catalogue No Dog Breed Owner

Height Category: 400

103 Budwiser Running Bear FMICH AD JDX JDO GDX SPD Border Collie Mr & Mrs G & L Pritchard
104 Bellegum Chances Are AD JDM GD SPDX Fox Terrier (Wire) R Sinclair

109 UTULLYORSUM ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPD SPDM R Taylor & D Paul

110 Geddesville Born To Run ET ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDM SPDM  Shetland Sheepdog A Harvey

111 AG CH 400 VENUS RN ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM P Walsh

114 Delta FMX ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX V Brooks

195 Jillaroo ADX JDX JDO GD SD SPD B Rogleff

196 DEEROD STEP N TIME CD AD JDX GD Shetland Sheepdog T De La Haye
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13/05/2012 - Ring 1

Event 4 Open Agility 500 - Ms ] Taylor

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 500

12 Spook

15 TONIC

17 HARLEY

18 Dalheath Goodnite Gracie CD

22 Biltanna Jill GD

28 Kerodan V Child

29 Rockygully I Can Fly Too GD

31 BLAYHOUNCHA KISS ME KATE AD GD SD SPDX

50 KONAVAN RING MY BELL JD

120 Kerodan Comeby Chocolate CCD JDX GD SPD

122 Magic AD JD GD SD SPD

123 KERODAN COLOUR IN DISGUISE AD JDM JDO GDX

126 Skooter AD JDX GD SPD

129 Kolyada AD JDX GD SD

130 Teggs Dove AD JDX GD SD SPD

131 CALLICOMA QUICKSTEP CCD PT ADX JDX GD SD

132 COOPER ADX JDX GD

134 HILLSWICK SWEET TIFFANY HIC ADX JDX GD

137 Glenlothian Kester CD ADX JDX GDX SDX SPDX

139 Snowy ADX JDX GD SD SPD

140 Kerodan Flash Of Colour ADX JDX GDX SD SPD

141 Klandah Indie Racer CCD ADX ADO GDX SD SPDM JDM2 JDO2
142 Kerodan Colour Of Class CDX ADX JDX GDX SD SPDX
143 Noonbarra Kobe |1 ADX JDX JDO GD SD SPD

144 Kerodan Hidden Colours ADX JDX JDO GDM SD SPDX
145 AG CH. TAMEWYNETTE ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPDX
146 SPLIT ET ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM

148 Splash FDX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM

149 Jupi Gryffindore Kilt CD PT FDCH ADM ADO JDM GDX SD SPDX JD
150 Guirmere Trim ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM
151 Konavan Making A Name ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SD
152 Oona ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD

5/05/2012

Breed

Koolie

Australian Kelpie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Sporting Register
Australian Kelpie
Australian Kelpie

Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Kelpie

Border Collie

Bearded Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Owner

L Miller

R Taylor & D Paul
L Broadway
K Bridge

G Van Vliet
S Sewell

R & K Morris & Gill
C Daniel

B Horton

J Walker

K Fry

K Colcott

V Dowson

T Selby

L Badior

W Johnston
L Millington
C Wallace

C &R Jones
L Maytom

J Hampel

K Latinovic
B Evans

J Drake

S Kirkwood
R Taylor & D Paul
S & D Calphy
S Oliver

J Taylor

V Priestley

J Hampel

D Kent
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13/05/2012 - Ring 1

Event 4

Catalogue No

Open Agility 500 - Ms ] Taylor

Dog

Height Category: 500

153
154
155
156
182
189
201
202
203
212
214
217
221

223

Event 5

Catalogue No

Coco ADM JDM JDO GD SD SPD

Kona CDX FDCH ADM JDM JDO GD SD SPD

Kerodan Man Of Colour CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX
Ag Ch Kellie GDM SDM SPDM ADM10 ADO15 JDM16 JDO22

Jerralong Inky AD JDX GD SD SPD

Ricki

BUNDY AD JDX SPD

DANARI DRAMA DOLL HT AD JDX GDX SPDX

MIKO HTM.S DWDF.N CCD ADX ADO JDX GDX SD SPDX

Jedda JDX SPD

COLOUR CODE SKYE JD GD
Spectre Riley Redwing
OCH DWD F.CH GLENROY BONNIE BAILLIE HTM.A UDX ET ADM A

Angel ADM ADO JDM GDX SD SPDX

Open Agility 600 - Ms ] Taylor

Dog

Height Category: 600

40
42
45
48
158
160
163
165
169

171

5/05/2012

Woolebull Lift The Performance JD

Pace Von Der Madlage Imp Deu JD GD SD SPD

TRAVIS ET ADJD

Woolebull Breaker Morant HT ADX JD GDX SD

Gus AD JDX GD SPD

Fenrik Heart Stopper GDM SDM SPDM ADM3 ADO2 JDM?2 JDO2
Fenrik Crazy Dymond CD RN ORA ADX JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD
Chopper CD ADX JDX JDO GDX SD SPDX

Vizamy Honey Bear Brandy ADM JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDM

Fenrik Murphys Outlaw GDM SDM SPDM ADM2 ADO2 JDM4 JDO

Breed

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Koolie

Australian Kelpie

Australian Kelpie

Border Collie

Australian Kelpie

Border Collie

Breed

Old English Sheepdog
German Shorthaired Point
Australian Kelpie

Old English Sheepdog
Australian Kelpie

German Shorthaired Point

German Shorthaired Point

Hungarian Vizsla

German Shorthaired Point

Owner

V Dowson

D Johanson

R & K Morris & Gill
G Collins

L Walker

C Troop

M Buchman

G Aggett

G Hudson

R Booker

G Hudson

N Deshon

DW & JE Turley

R King

Owner

K Sheedy

Keith & Le Edwards & Hammer
K Barnard

K Sheedy

J Comber

NT&H M Evans

P Lyons

C Troop

T & R Hey

Keith & Le Edwards & Hammer
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13/05/2012 - Ring 1

Event 6 Novice Strategic Pairs 600 - Ms ] Taylor

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 600

400 Ch Moonshadow Graecious Winterain CCD AD JDX
400 Ch Deviebelle Eldo Cynder HT

401 Blake CD JD

401 Delilah CD

Breed

Belgian Shepherd Dog (Te
Belgian Shepherd Dog (Te
Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Event 7 Novice Strategic Pairs 500 - Ms ] Taylor

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 500

403 GLENROY TIGERS TAPESTRY DWD FS CCD JD
403 COLOUR CODE SKYE JD GD

404 Kerodan Painted Lady CDX JDX

404 Kerodan V Child

405 Dalheath Goodnite Gracie CD

405 Fetchitup Hearts On Fire TDX NRA

406 Nahrof Serendipity ET FDCH JD

406 Benshiva Jumping Jack CDX AD JDX GD SD
407 Dux

407 Biltanna Jill GD

408 TRAPA

408 BOXCREST PRINCESS IN RAGS

409 KOBERIS REGAL SAMONY

409 MEG RN JDX

410 SPECTRE RILEY REDWING

410 HARLEY

411 Spook

411 NED RN JDX

412 Magicbrit The Jester

412 Fenrik The Quintessential Tenn

413 Rockygully | Can Fly Too GD

413 Kerodan Believe In Magic JD

414 Clarencegold Repeat Offender CCD JD
414 Snowvink Addicted To Run JD

5/05/2012

Breed

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Flat Coated Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Kelpie

Border Collie

Australian Kelpie

Koolie

Brittany

German Shorthaired Point
Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Owner

E Robertson
M De Matos
J Bellott

L Vitullo

Owner

D W & JE Turley
G Hudson

E P Kirchler

S Sewell

K Bridge

H Frew
STown

B Conyers

M Mcgee

G Van Vliet

C Daniel

L Brown

S Samany

E Sheppard

N Deshon

L Broadway

L Miller

E Sheppard

M Young

V Pennefather
R & K Morris & Gill
E P Kirchler

J Bellott

L Vitullo
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13/05/2012 - Ring 1

Event 8 Novice Strategic Pairs 400 - Ms ] Taylor

Catalogue No Dog Breed Owner
Height Category: 400

415 Wildlocks Cordzina Blizzard JD Puli L Stephen
415 Ballyann Flying With Thebutler ET FDCH Border Collie S Town
Event 9 Novice Strategic Pairs 300 - Ms ] Taylor

Catalogue No Dog Breed Owner
Height Category: 300

417 PjCD JDGD B Lubinski
417 CH ATENTA EVER REDI CCD JD GD Tenterfield Terrier R Davis
418 BRASHELLE TRI N TIMES CD ADX JDX GD SD R Oliver
418 DEEROD STEP N TIME CD AD JDX GD Shetland Sheepdog T De La Haye
419 ANGEL P Walsh
419 Weownah Hot Gossip Shetland Sheepdog A Harvey
Event 10 Novice Strategic Pairs 200 - Ms ] Taylor

Catalogue No  Dog Breed Owner
Height Category: 200

416 Flutterwing Jaffa Papillon JRyan
416 Ch Laramis Aloha Kailani AD JDX GD Cocker Spaniel (American) B Goyen
420 Yurrugar Green Withnv AD JD English Toy Terrier N Van Der Smagt
420 Walampton Piccolo Fortissimo Jack Russell Terrier D Gowans
Event 11 Excellent Strategic Pairs 200 - Ms ] Taylor

Catalogue No  Dog Breed Owner
Height Category: 200

421 AUST CH. HILLACRE WEE MACTAVISH CCD ADX JDX GD SD SPD Shetland Sheepdog T Elder
421 Bella AD JD SD SPD Australian Silky Terrier J Drake
Event 12 Excellent Strategic Pairs 300 - Ms ] Taylor

Catalogue No  Dog Breed Owner

Height Category: 300

422 Sharrkait Polly Anna AD JDX SPD

422 Scooter CCD JDX SPD

5/05/2012

Schnauzer (Miniature)

B & J Blenkinsop

L Vitullo



13/05/2012 - Ring 1

Event 13 Excellent Strategic Pairs 400 - Ms ] Taylor

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 400

423

423

424

424

425

425

Event 14 Excellent Strategic Pairs 500 -

TUSSOCK AD JDX GD SPD
Magic AD JD GD SD SPD
CH COLEBROOK MR RYTHEM & BLUES JD GD SPD

BLAYHOUNCHA HIGH OCTANE AD JD GD SPD

Budwiser Running Bear FMCH AD JDX JDO GDX SPD

Budwiser Lone Star FMX

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 500

426
426
427
427
428
428
429
429
430
430
431
431
432
432
433
433
434
434
435

435

5/05/2012

Kerodan Aint | Abuzz CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPD

Jedda JDX SPD

Echo CCD JDX GD SPD

Teggs Dove AD JDX GD SD SPD

Kona CDX FDCH ADM JDM JDO GD SD SPD
Noonbarra Kobe |1 ADX JDX JDO GD SD SPD
Jerralong Inky AD JDX GD SD SPD

Jerralong Red Dust PT ADX ADO JDX GDX SD SPD
SHTAR OURGIRL KELSEY AD JD GD SD SPD
Skooter AD JDX GD SPD

DARIAN DAUNTLESS (imp UK) JDX GD SPD
Kerodan Hot Gossip CDX ET AD JDX GD SD SPD
Konavan Mr Tambourineman CD JD GD SPD
Snowy ADX JDX GD SD SPD

Gus AD JDX GD SPD

BUNDY AD JDX SPD

Ch Amerykus Zippity Doo Dah CCD ET AD JDX SD SPDX

Flynn AD JD JDX GD SPD
Kerodan Comeby Chocolate CCD JDX GD SPD

Kerodan Flash Of Colour ADX JDX GDX SD SPD

Breed

Schnauzer (Miniature)

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Ms ] Taylor

Breed

Border Collie

Sporting Register
Labrador Retriever
Australian Kelpie
Australian Kelpie
Australian Kelpie

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Kelpie

American Staffordshire Te

Border Collie

Border Collie

Owner

S & D Calphy
K Fry
L & G Jackson

G Evans

Mr & Mrs G & L Pritchard

Mr & Mrs G & L Pritchard

Owner

R & K Morris & Gill
R Booker

L Vitullo

L Badior

D Johanson

J Drake

L Walker

S Walker
JJohnson

V Dowson

CM & JC Cavanagh
E P Kirchler

B Conyers

L Maytom

J Comber

M Buchman

K Staszek

A Parris

J Walker

J Hampel
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13/05/2012 - Ring 1

Event 15 Excellent Strategic Pairs 600 - Ms ] Taylor

Catalogue No Dog Breed Owner

Height Category: 600

436 Fenrik Crazy Dymond CD RN ORA ADX JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD German Shorthaired Point P Lyons

436 Pace Von Der Madlage Imp Deu JD GD SD SPD German Shorthaired Point Keith & Le Edwards & Hammer
438 Vizamy Honey Wood Mximus AD JDX GD SPD Hungarian Vizsla T &R Hey

438 Sash JD GD SPD B Eaton

Event 16 Masters Strategic Pairs 600 - Ms ] Taylor

Catalogue No Dog Breed Owner

Height Category: 600

439 Vizamy Honey Babe Minnie ADM ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDM JDM2 Hungarian Vizsla T & R Hey

439 Vizamy Honey Bear Brandy ADM JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDM Hungarian Vizsla T & R Hey

440 Fenrik Murphys Outlaw GDM SDM SPDM ADM2 ADO2 JDM4 JDO German Shorthaired Point Keith & Le Edwards & Hammer
440 Fenrik Kinetic Energy CDX ET ADX ADO JDX JDO GD SPDX German Shorthaired Point V Pennefather

Event 17 Masters Strategic Pairs 500 - Ms ] Taylor

Catalogue No Dog Breed Owner

Height Category: 500

441 Kerodan Hidden Colours ADX JDX JDO GDM SD SPDX Border Collie S Kirkwood
441 Guirmere Trim ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM Border Collie V Priestley
442 DANARI DRAMA DOLL HT AD JDX GDX SPDX Border Collie G Aggett
442 Angel ADM ADO JDM GDX SD SPDX R King

443 MIKO HTM.S DWDF.N CCD ADX ADO JDX GDX SD SPDX G Hudson
443 BLAYHOUNCHA KISS ME KATE AD GD SD SPDX Border Collie C Daniel
444 Kerodan Colour Of Class CDX ADX JDX GDX SD SPDX Border Collie B Evans
444 Kerodan Man Of Colour CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX  Border Collie R & K Morris & Gill
445 Guirmere Scott ADX ADO JDM GDX SDX SPDX Border Collie E Yuill

445 Vizamy Irish Mist ADM JDO GDX SDX SPDX ADO3 JDM3 Hungarian Vizsla T & R Hey
446 Chopper CD ADX JDX JDO GDX SD SPDX CTroop
446 Glenlothian Kester CD ADX JDX GDX SDX SPDX Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R C & R Jones
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13/05/2012 - Ring 1

Event 18 Masters Strategic Pairs 400 - Ms ] Taylor

Catalogue No Dog Breed

Height Category: 400

447

447

448

448

449

449

450

450

451

451

AG CH. SCOOT ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM SPDM

SPLIT ET ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM

AG CH 400 VENUS RN ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM

Geddesville Born To Run ET ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDM SPDM  Shetland Sheepdog
Delta FMX ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX

Splash FDX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM

UTULLYORSUM ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPD SPDM

AG CH. TAMEWYNETTE ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPDX

Flip ADM JDX GDX SDX SPDX

Ch Elire Diamonds R Forever ADX JDM GD SD SPDX Poodle (Miniature)

Event 19 Masters Strategic Pairs 300 - Ms ] Taylor

Catalogue No Dog Breed

Height Category: 300

452
452
453
453
454
454
455
455
456
456
457
457
458

458

5/05/2012

Ch Obsessions Tear Of The Pheonix CGC CCD ET ADX JDX GD SD'S American Staffordshire Te
Pepperoni ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM

Wildenfox Pavarotti ET NE AD GDX GDX SDX SPDX JDM3 Jack Russell Terrier
BURLEEDS SERGEANT PEPPER ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX Papillon

COLEBROOK BAXTER CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX Schnauzer (Miniature)
Bayvista Storm Dancer ADM JDX GDX SDX SPDX ADO3 Schnauzer (Miniature)

AG CH TORI ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPDX

ALGARA JUST JODIE CD ADM JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX

TITAN CDX ADX JDX GD SDX SPD

Holly ADX JDX GDX SDX SPDX

Aust Ch Trucolours Rain Cloud ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDM SPD  Cocker Spaniel (American)

Kerodan Shout The Colour ADX JDX JDO GDX SD SPDM Border Collie
Bellegum Chances Are AD JDM GD SPDX Fox Terrier (Wire)
Elire Black Jem CD ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX Poodle (Miniature)

Owner

S & D Calphy

S & D Calphy

P Walsh

A Harvey

V Brooks

S Oliver

R Taylor & D Paul
R Taylor & D Paul
K Fry

L Jones

Owner

K Staszek

N Van Der Smagt

Eddy / Holly Szmelter / Connor

T Elder

L & G Jackson

J Clark

R Taylor & D Paul
H Bell

M O'Dwyer

A Uther

B Goyen

J Ryan

R Sinclair

L Jones
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13/05/2012 - Ring 1

Event 20 Masters Strategic Pairs 200 - Ms ] Taylor

Catalogue No Dog Breed Owner

Height Category: 200

459 Kistenwales Vienna Waltz ADM JDM GD SD SPDX Cocker Spaniel Eddy / Holly Szmelter / Connor
459 Wildenfox Sugar N Spice ET NE GDX SDM SPDX ADM2 JDM5 Jack Russell Terrier Eddy / Holly Szmelter / Connor
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13/05/2012 - Ring 2

Event 1  Novice Jumping 200 - Ms L Davis

Catalogue No Dog Breed Owner
Height Category: 200

1 SILVANWOOD BON CHANCE Papillon B Baxter

2 Flutterwing Jaffa Papillon J Ryan

3 Walampton Piccolo Fortissimo Jack Russell Terrier D Gowans

4 Kereen Cranberry Norwich Terrier M Micallef
5 JACKSON R & K Biela
Event 2 Novice Jumping 300 - Ms L Davis

Catalogue No Dog Breed Owner
Height Category: 300

6 Paris J Hamilton
Event 3  Novice Jumping 400 - Ms L Davis

Catalogue No Dog Breed Owner
Height Category: 400

10 Peppi V Priestley
11 Electro Miss Molly Shetland Sheepdog K lzzard

206 CLOJO IM IN THE PINK Poodle (Miniature) R Praszczalek
207 SKYEDANCE DENIM N LACE Shetland Sheepdog R Oliver

208 Ch Watersedge Enchanted Destiny Finnish Lapphund M De Matos
209 CLOJO TICKLE ME PINK Poodle (Miniature) J Townend
Event 4 Novice Jumping 500 - Ms L Davis

Catalogue No Dog Breed Owner
Height Category: 500

12 Spook Koolie L Miller

13 KOBERIS REGAL SAMONY S Samany
15 TONIC R Taylor & D Paul
17 HARLEY Australian Kelpie L Broadway
18 Dalheath Goodnite Gracie CD Border Collie K Bridge

19 Ballyann Flying With Thebutler ET FDCH Border Collie S Town

21 Budwiser Lone Star FMX Border Collie Mr & Mrs G & L Pritchard
22 Biltanna Jill GD Border Collie G Van Vliet

5/05/2012
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13/05/2012 - Ring 2

Event 4

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 500

23 Kerodan Dakota Sky

24 Guirmere Bluemoon Dan

25 Karrobar Zing

26 Dux

28 Kerodan V Child

29 Rockygully | Can Fly Too GD

30 Ch Benshiva Wayward Angel PT
31 BLAYHOUNCHA KISS ME KATE AD GD SD SPDX
215 DANARI DEEP WATER

217 Spectre Riley Redwing
Event 5

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 600

34 Fenrik The Quintessential Tenn
36 Giday Dreamtime Jazz

37 Fetchitup Hearts On Fire TDX NRA
225 Ch Deviebelle Eldo Cynder HT
Event 6

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 600

39 Blake CD JD

40 Woolebull Lift The Performance JD

41 CINDA D

42 Pace Von Der Madlage Imp Deu JD GD SD SPD
43 Sash JD GD SPD

44 Clarencegold Repeat Offender CCD JD

45 TRAVIS ET ADJD

48 Woolebull Breaker Morant HT ADX JD GDX SD
224 Negresca Smoke Thru Moonlite JD

5/05/2012

Novice Jumping 500 - Ms L Davis

Breed

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Kelpie
Australian Kelpie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian Kelpie

Novice Jumping 600 - Ms L Davis

Breed

German Shorthaired Point
Poodle (Standard)
Flat Coated Retriever

Belgian Shepherd Dog (Te

Excellent Jumping 600 - Ms L Davis

Breed

Golden Retriever

Old English Sheepdog

German Shorthaired Point

Golden Retriever
Australian Kelpie
Old English Sheepdog

Poodle (Standard)

Owner

K Latinovic

J Young

J Drake

M Mcgee

S Sewell

R & K Morris & Gill

B & M Farrell & Dean
C Daniel

G Aggett

N Deshon

Owner

V Pennefather
P Best
H Frew

M De Matos

Owner

J Bellott

K Sheedy

R Horsley

Keith & Le Edwards & Hammer
B Eaton

J Bellott

K Barnard

K Sheedy

B Rogleff
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13/05/2012 - Ring 2

Event 7

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 500

50 KONAVAN RING MY BELL JD

51 TRINNY JD

52 Konavan Mr Tambourineman CD JD GD SPD
53 Magicbrit The Jester

54 Nahrof Serendipity ET FDCH JD

55 Snowvink Addicted To Run JD

56 SHTAR OURGIRL KELSEY AD JD GD SD SPD
187 Jerralong Miley JD

213 GLENROY TIGERS TAPESTRY DWD FS CCD JD
214 COLOUR CODE SKYE JD GD

218 Kerodan Believe In Magic JD

219 BLAYHOUNCHA HIGH OCTANE AD JD GD SPD
Event 8

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 400

58 NAROF YOU DON'T SAY JD

59 CH COLEBROOK MR RYTHEM & BLUES JD GD SPD
61 Peerielee Playn The Darkside

63 Wildlocks Cordzina Blizzard JD

Event 9

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 300

70 Yurrugar Green Withnv AD JD

71 Rustufarion Outta Line FM AD JD GD
73 SHARLEE AD JD

205 CH ATENTA EVER REDI CCD JD GD

5/05/2012

Excellent Jumping 500 - Ms L Davis

Breed

Border Collie

Border Collie
Brittany

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever
Australian Kelpie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Excellent Jumping 400 - Ms L Davis

Breed

Border Collie

Schnauzer (Miniature)

Shetland Sheepdog

Puli

Excellent Jumping 300 - Ms L Davis

Breed

English Toy Terrier

Puli

Tenterfield Terrier

Owner

B Horton

L McCluskey
B Conyers
M Young

S Town

L Vitullo
JJohnson

S Walker
DW & JE Turley
G Hudson

E P Kirchler

G Evans

Owner

V Ward
L & G Jackson
E Robertson

L Stephen

Owner

N Van Der Smagt
L Stephen
R & K Biela

R Davis
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13/05/2012 - Ring 2

Event 10 Excellent Jumping 200 - Ms L Davis

Catalogue No Dog Breed Owner
Height Category: 200

75 Wildenfox Miss Jazzmine Spice JD Jack Russell Terrier Eddy / Holly Szmelter / Connor

76 Bella AD JD SD SPD Australian Silky Terrier J Drake

Event 11 Masters Jumping 200 - Ms L Davis

Catalogue No Dog Breed Owner

Height Category: 200

77 Ch Wildenfox Daphne Melinda Ad Jdx Ne Sd Gd Et ADX Jack Russell Terrier Eddy / Holly Szmelter / Connor
79 Daisy ADM JDM SD JRing

80 Agch Wildenfox Miss Millie ET SE GDX SDM SPDM ADM12 ADO7  Jack Russell Terrier Eddy / Holly Szmelter / Connor
81 Maisongabbi Likea Fly ADM GDX SD SPDX JDM2 JDO2 Papillon M Young

83 Wildenfox Sugar N Spice ET NE GDX SDM SPDX ADM2 JDM5 Jack Russell Terrier Eddy / Holly Szmelter / Connor
185 Pudgee FMX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX D Gowans

Event 12 Masters Jumping 300 - Ms L Davis

Catalogue No Dog Breed Owner

Height Category: 300

84 PjCD JD GD B Lubinski

85 Scooter CCD JDX SPD L Vitullo

88 Sharrkait Polly Anna AD JDX SPD Schnauzer (Miniature) B & J Blenkinsop

89 Ch Laramis Aloha Kailani AD JDX GD Cocker Spaniel (American) B Goyen

90 Wildenfox Pavarotti ET NE AD GDX GDX SDX SPDX JDM3 Jack Russell Terrier Eddy / Holly Szmelter / Connor
92 ALBERT AD JDX GD SD SPD T Buden

93 Elire Black Jem CD ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX Poodle (Miniature) L Jones

94 Bayvista Storm Dancer ADM JDX GDX SDX SPDX ADO3 Schnauzer (Miniature) J Clark

95 ALGARA JUST JODIE CD ADM JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX H Bell

96 Lily JDX S Mcnamara

98 Aust Ch Trucolours Rain Cloud ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDM SPD  Cocker Spaniel (American) B Goyen

99 Pepperoni ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM N Van Der Smagt

100 Kistenwales Vienna Waltz ADM JDM GD SD SPDX Cocker Spaniel Eddy / Holly Szmelter / Connor
190 Racey JDX GD SPD Poodle (Miniature) J Jonker

191 BRASHELLE TRI N TIMES CD ADX JDX GD SD R Oliver

192 TITAN CDX ADX JDX GD SDX SPD M O'Dwyer
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13/05/2012 - Ring 2

Event 12 Masters Jumping 300 - Ms L Davis

Catalogue No Dog Breed
Height Category: 300

194 BURLEEDS SERGEANT PEPPER ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX  Papillon

Event 13 Masters Jumping 400 - Ms L Davis

Catalogue No Dog Breed

Height Category: 400

102 TUSSOCK AD JDX GD SPD

103 Budwiser Running Bear FMCH AD JDX JDO GDX SPD Border Collie

104 Bellegum Chances Are AD JDM GD SPDX Fox Terrier (Wire)
105 BEAUIDEAL JUST A RAVE CD ADX JDX Shetland Sheepdog
106 Ch Elire Diamonds R Forever ADX JDM GD SD SPDX Poodle (Miniature)
107 Kerodan Shout The Colour ADX JDX JDO GDX SD SPDM Border Collie

109 UTULLYORSUM ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPD SPDM

110 Geddesville Born To Run ET ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDM SPDM  Shetland Sheepdog
111 AG CH 400 VENUS RN ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM

112 AG CH. SCOOT ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM SPDM

195 Jillaroo ADX JDX JDO GD SD SPD

196 DEEROD STEP N TIME CD AD JDX GD Shetland Sheepdog
210 Ch Obsessions Tear Of The Pheonix CGC CCD ET ADXJDXGD SDS American Staffordshire Te
211 Kistenwales Disco Kid ET GDM SDM SPDM ADM2 ADO3 JDM3 JD  Cocker Spaniel

Event 14 Masters Jumping 500 - Ms L Davis

Catalogue No Dog Breed

Height Category: 500

116 MEG RN JDX

118 Echo CCD JDX GD SPD

119 Kerodan Painted Lady CDX JDX Border Collie
120 Kerodan Comeby Chocolate CCD JDX GD SPD Border Collie
122 Magic AD JD GD SD SPD

123 KERODAN COLOUR IN DISGUISE AD JDM JDO GDX Border Collie
124 Guirmere Scott ADX ADO JDM GDX SDX SPDX Border Collie
126 Skooter AD JDX GD SPD

127 Abby AD JDX GD

5/05/2012

Owner

T Elder

Owner

S & D Calphy

Mr & Mrs G & L Pritchard

R Sinclair

V Ward

L Jones

J Ryan

R Taylor & D Paul
A Harvey

P Walsh

S & D Calphy

B Rogleff

T De La Haye

K Staszek

Eddy / Holly Szmelter / Connor

Owner

E Sheppard
L Vitullo

E P Kirchler
J Walker

K Fry

K Colcott

E Yuill

V Dowson

JYoung
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13/05/2012 - Ring 2

Event 14 Masters Jumping 500 - Ms L Davis

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 500

129
130
131
132
133
134
137
138
139
141
142
143
144
145
147
148
149
150
152
153
154
155
156
182
184
186
201
202
203
212
216

220

5/05/2012

Kolyada AD JDX GD SD

Teggs Dove AD JDX GD SD SPD

CALLICOMA QUICKSTEP CCD PT ADX JDX GD SD
COOPER ADX JDX GD

TRUCHARM ROYAL REBECCA CD HIC ADX ADO JDX GD
HILLSWICK SWEET TIFFANY HIC ADX JDX GD
Glenlothian Kester CD ADX JDX GDX SDX SPDX
Kerodan Hot Gossip CDX ET AD JDX GD SD SPD

Snowy ADX JDX GD SD SPD

Klandah Indie Racer CCD ADX ADO GDX SD SPDM JDM2 JDO2

Kerodan Colour Of Class CDX ADX JDX GDX SD SPDX
Noonbarra Kobe |1 ADX JDX JDO GD SD SPD

Kerodan Hidden Colours ADX JDX JDO GDM SD SPDX

AG CH. TAMEWYNETTE ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPDX
Flip ADM JDX GDX SDX SPDX

Splash FDX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM

Jupi Gryffindore Kilt CD PT FDCH ADM ADO JDM GDX SD SPDX JD

Guirmere Trim ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM

Oona ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD

Coco ADM JDM JDO GD SD SPD

Kona CDX FDCH ADM JDM JDO GD SD SPD

Kerodan Man Of Colour CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX

Ag Ch Kellie GDM SDM SPDM ADM10 ADO15 JDM16 JDO22

Jerralong Inky AD JDX GD SD SPD

Jerralong Red Dust PT ADX ADO JDX GDX SD SPD
Benshiva Jumping Jack CDX AD JDX GD SD

BUNDY AD JDX SPD

DANARI DRAMA DOLL HT AD JDX GDX SPDX

MIKO HTM.S DWDF.N CCD ADX ADO JDX GDX SD SPDX
Jedda JDX SPD

DARIAN DAUNTLESS (imp UK) JDX GD SPD

Ch Amerykus Zippity Doo Dah CCD ET AD JDX SD SPDX

Breed

Sporting Register
Australian Kelpie

Australian Kelpie

Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Kelpie

Border Collie

Bearded Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Koolie

Australian Kelpie
Australian Kelpie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

American Staffordshire Te

Owner

T Selby

L Badior

W Johnston
L Millington
B Horton

C Wallace

C &R Jones
E P Kirchler
L Maytom

K Latinovic
B Evans

J Drake

S Kirkwood
R Taylor & D Paul
K Fry

S Oliver

J Taylor

V Priestley
D Kent

V Dowson
D Johanson
R & K Morris & Gill
G Collins

L Walker

S Walker

B Conyers
M Buchman
G Aggett

G Hudson

R Booker
CM & JC Cavanagh

K Staszek
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13/05/2012 - Ring 2

Event 14 Masters Jumping 500 - Ms L Davis

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 500

Breed

Border Collie

221 OCH DWD F.CH GLENROY BONNIE BAILLIE HTM.A UDX ET ADM A
223 Angel ADM ADO JDM GDX SD SPDX
Event 15 Masters Jumping 600 - Ms L Davis

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 600

157

158

160

161

162

163

164

165

167

169

171

172

226

Vizamy Irish Mist ADM JDO GDX SDX SPDX ADO3 JDM3

Gus AD JDX GD SPD

Fenrik Heart Stopper GDM SDM SPDM ADM3 ADO2 JDM2 JDO2
Vizamy Honey Wood Mximus AD JDX GD SPD

Ch Moonshadow Graecious Winterain CCD AD JDX

Fenrik Crazy Dymond CD RN ORA ADX JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD
Fenrik Kinetic Energy CDX ET ADX ADO JDX JDO GD SPDX
Chopper CD ADX JDX JDO GDX SD SPDX

NED RN JDX

Vizamy Honey Bear Brandy ADM JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDM

Fenrik Murphys Outlaw GDM SDM SPDM ADM?2 ADO2 JDM4 JDO
Vizamy Honey Babe Minnie ADM ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDM JDM2

GEMIMA CD ADX JDX GD SPD

Breed

Hungarian Vizsla
Australian Kelpie
German Shorthaired Point
Hungarian Vizsla
Belgian Shepherd Dog (Te
German Shorthaired Point

German Shorthaired Point

Hungarian Vizsla
German Shorthaired Point

Hungarian Vizsla

Event 16 Open Jumping 600 - Ms L Davis

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 600

36
37
40
41
43
45
48
158

160

5/05/2012

Giday Dreamtime Jazz

Fetchitup Hearts On Fire TDX NRA

Woolebull Lift The Performance JD

CINDA D

Sash JD GD SPD

TRAVIS ET ADJD

Woolebull Breaker Morant HT ADX JD GDX SD
Gus AD JDX GD SPD

Fenrik Heart Stopper GDM SDM SPDM ADM3 ADO2 JDM2 JDO2

Breed

Poodle (Standard)
Flat Coated Retriever

Old English Sheepdog

Australian Kelpie
Old English Sheepdog

Australian Kelpie

Owner

DW &J E Turley

R King

Owner

T & R Hey

J Comber
NT&H M Evans
T & R Hey

E Robertson

P Lyons

V Pennefather

C Troop

E Sheppard

T & R Hey

Keith & Le Edwards & Hammer

T & R Hey

J Townend

Owner

P Best

H Frew

K Sheedy
R Horsley
B Eaton

K Barnard
K Sheedy

J Comber

German Shorthaired Point NT & H M Evans
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13/05/2012 - Ring 2

Event 16 Open Jumping 600 - Ms L Davis

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 600

161 Vizamy Honey Wood Mximus AD JDX GD SPD
164 Fenrik Kinetic Energy CDX ET ADX ADO JDX JDO GD SPDX
224 Negresca Smoke Thru Moonlite JD

Breed

Hungarian Vizsla

German Shorthaired Point

Poodle (Standard)

Event 17 Open Jumping 500 - Ms L Davis

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 500

12 Spook

15 TONIC

18 Dalheath Goodnite Gracie CD

21 Budwiser Lone Star FMX

22 Biltanna Jill GD

23 Kerodan Dakota Sky

24 Guirmere Bluemoon Dan

26 Dux

28 Kerodan V Child

29 Rockygully | Can Fly Too GD

31 BLAYHOUNCHA KISS ME KATE AD GD SD SPDX
50 KONAVAN RING MY BELL JD

53 Magicbrit The Jester

119 Kerodan Painted Lady CDX JDX

120 Kerodan Comeby Chocolate CCD JDX GD SPD
123 KERODAN COLOUR IN DISGUISE AD JDM JDO GDX
124 Guirmere Scott ADX ADO JDM GDX SDX SPDX
126 Skooter AD JDX GD SPD

127 Abby AD JDX GD

129 Kolyada AD JDX GD SD

131 CALLICOMA QUICKSTEP CCD PT ADXJDX GD SD
132 COOPER ADX JDX GD

134 HILLSWICK SWEET TIFFANY HIC ADX JDX GD
137 Glenlothian Kester CD ADX JDX GDX SDX SPDX
139 Snowy ADX JDX GD SD SPD
5/05/2012

Breed

Koolie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Kelpie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Brittany
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Kelpie
Australian Kelpie

Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R

Owner

T & R Hey
V Pennefather

B Rogleff

Owner

L Miller
R Taylor & D Paul

K Bridge

Mr & Mrs G & L Pritchard

G Van Vliet
K Latinovic
JYoung

M Mcgee

S Sewell

R & K Morris & Gill
C Daniel

B Horton
M Young

E P Kirchler
J Walker

K Colcott

E Yuill

V Dowson
JYoung

T Selby

W Johnston
L Millington
C Wallace
C &R Jones

L Maytom
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13/05/2012 - Ring 2

Event 17 Open Jumping 500 - Ms L Davis

Catalogue No Dog

Height Category: 500

140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
154
155
156
176
182
184
201
202
203
212
214
217
219
221

223

5/05/2012

Kerodan Flash Of Colour ADX JDX GDX SD SPD

Klandah Indie Racer CCD ADX ADO GDX SD SPDM JDM2 JDO2
Kerodan Colour Of Class CDX ADX JDX GDX SD SPDX
Noonbarra Kobe |1 ADX JDX JDO GD SD SPD

Kerodan Hidden Colours ADX JDX JDO GDM SD SPDX

AG CH. TAMEWYNETTE ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPDX
SPLIT ET ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM

Flip ADM JDX GDX SDX SPDX

Splash FDX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM

Jupi Gryffindore Kilt CD PT FDCH ADM ADO JDM GDX SD SPDX JD

Guirmere Trim ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM
Konavan Making A Name ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SD
Oona ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD

Kona CDX FDCH ADM JDM JDO GD SD SPD

Kerodan Man Of Colour CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX
Ag Ch Kellie GDM SDM SPDM ADM10 ADO15 JDM16 JD0O22
Lilly ADM JDM GDM SDX SPDM

Jerralong Inky AD JDX GD SD SPD

Jerralong Red Dust PT ADX ADO JDX GDX SD SPD

BUNDY AD JDX SPD

DANARI DRAMA DOLL HT AD JDX GDX SPDX

MIKO HTM.S DWDF.N CCD ADX ADO JDX GDX SD SPDX
Jedda JDX SPD

COLOUR CODE SKYE JD GD

Spectre Riley Redwing

BLAYHOUNCHA HIGH OCTANE AD JD GD SPD

Breed

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Kelpie

Border Collie

Bearded Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Koolie

Australian Kelpie

Australian Kelpie

Border Collie

Australian Kelpie

Border Collie

OCH DWD F.CH GLENROY BONNIE BAILLIE HTM.A UDX ET ADM A Border Collie

Angel ADM ADO JDM GDX SD SPDX

Owner

J Hampel

K Latinovic

B Evans

J Drake

S Kirkwood

R Taylor & D Paul
S & D Calphy

K Fry

S Oliver

J Taylor

V Priestley

J Hampel

D Kent

D Johanson

R & K Morris & Gill
G Collins

J Taylor

L Walker

S Walker

M Buchman

G Aggett

G Hudson

R Booker

G Hudson

N Deshon

G Evans

DW &J E Turley

R King
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Event 18 Open Jumping 400 - Ms L Davis

Catalogue No Dog Breed Owner

Height Category: 400

10 Peppi V Priestley

59 CH COLEBROOK MR RYTHEM & BLUES JD GD SPD Schnauzer (Miniature) L & G Jackson

63 Wildlocks Cordzina Blizzard JD Puli L Stephen

102 TUSSOCK AD JDX GD SPD S & D Calphy

103 Budwiser Running Bear FMICH AD JDX JDO GDX SPD Border Collie Mr & Mrs G & L Pritchard
104 Bellegum Chances Are AD JDM GD SPDX Fox Terrier (Wire) R Sinclair

106 Ch Elire Diamonds R Forever ADX JDM GD SD SPDX Poodle (Miniature) L Jones

109 UTULLYORSUM ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPD SPDM R Taylor & D Paul
110 Geddesville Born To Run ET ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDM SPDM  Shetland Sheepdog A Harvey

111 AG CH 400 VENUS RN ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM P Walsh

173 Frigate ADM JDM GDX SDX SPDX J Taylor

196 DEEROD STEP N TIME CD AD JDX GD Shetland Sheepdog T De La Haye

Event 19 Open Jumping 300 - Ms L Davis

Catalogue No Dog Breed Owner

Height Category: 300

6 Paris J Hamilton

70 Yurrugar Green Withnv AD JD English Toy Terrier N Van Der Smagt
71 Rustufarion Outta Line FM AD JD GD Puli L Stephen

84 PjCD JD GD B Lubinski

89 Ch Laramis Aloha Kailani AD JDX GD Cocker Spaniel (American) B Goyen

92 ALBERT AD JDX GD SD SPD T Buden

93 Elire Black Jem CD ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX Poodle (Miniature) L Jones

94 Bayvista Storm Dancer ADM JDX GDX SDX SPDX ADO3 Schnauzer (Miniature) J Clark

95 ALGARA JUST JODIE CD ADM JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX H Bell

98 Aust Ch Trucolours Rain Cloud ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDM SPD  Cocker Spaniel (American) B Goyen

100 Kistenwales Vienna Waltz ADM JDM GD SD SPDX Cocker Spaniel Eddy / Holly Szmelter / Connor
180 Weownah Hot Gossip Shetland Sheepdog A Harvey

190 Racey JDX GD SPD Poodle (Miniature) J Jonker

191 BRASHELLE TRI' N TIMES CD ADX JDX GD SD R Oliver

192 TITAN CDX ADX JDX GD SDX SPD M O'Dwyer

193 Holly ADX JDX GDX SDX SPDX A Uther
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13/05/2012 - Ring 2

Event 19 Open Jumping 300 - Ms L Davis

Catalogue No Dog Breed Owner
Height Category: 300

194 BURLEEDS SERGEANT PEPPER ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX Papillon T Elder
205 CH ATENTA EVER REDI CCD JD GD Tenterfield Terrier R Davis
Event 20 Open Jumping 200 - Ms L Davis

Catalogue No  Dog Breed Owner
Height Category: 200

79 Daisy ADM JDM SD JRing
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